
Jabalpur Kolkata Puja Special/0195 - Exp - ??? 
BRKA/Barkakana Junction to KOAA/Kolkata 

8h 5m - 381 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 13:00 0 1 0 66 411 WCR
2 SHR Sihora Road 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 38 50 388 WCR
3 KTE Katni Junction 14:40 15:00 20m 0 1 91 53 381 WCR
4 KHBJ Khanna Banjari 16:12 16:14 2m 0 1 155 72 WCR
5 BEHR Beohari 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 216 58 400 WCR
6 SGAM Sarai Gram 18:46 18:48 2m 0 1 308 33 406 WCR
7 BRGW Bargawan 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 345 27 WCR
8 SGRL Singrauli 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 364 47 374 ECR
9 OBR Obra Dam 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 415 32 209 ECR
10 CPU Chopan 22:20 22:40 20m 0 1 427 50 169 ECR
11 RNQ Renukut 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 469 51 301 ECR
12 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 568 50 186 ECR
13 DTO DaltonGanj 02:15 02:20 5m 2 2 602 65 234 ECR
14 BRWD Barwadih Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 629 67 293 ECR
15 BRKA Barkakana Junction 05:10 05:30 20m 0 2 785 29 337 ECR
16 DHN Dhanbad Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 0 2 902 56 232 ECR
17 ASN Asansol Junction 10:42 10:47 5m 0 2 961 84 106 ER
18 DGR Durgapur 11:17 11:19 2m 0 2 1003 72 73 ER
19 KOAA Kolkata 13:35 0 2 1165 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (02:40)

Apr 27 2024 (02:40)

1

1


